AW New Wilmington Borough
S M- 134 High Street, New Wilmington, PA 16142

2023 Council Meeting Dates

Monday, January 9
Monday, February 6
Monday, March 6
Monday, April 3
Monday, May 1
Monday, June 5
Monday, July 10
Monday, August 7
Monday, September 11
Monday, October 2
Monday, November 6
Monday, December 4



